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ANDU ENTERPRISES

- Q HABULNAGAR, MADHYAMGRAM, P.O. & P.S« YAMGRAM,
/é J-© |  DIST.: NORTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN CODE: 70(159 E& L BENGAL, INDIA
P T 2 Ry AN
Ref. No.: AE/ LETT/ 2022-2023/ 01, N0, May, 2022
TO, A 5 {D N M - “':;' \

The DL & LRO,
Administrative Building, 224, Floor,
P.O. & P.S.: Barasat, Dist.: 24 Paraganas (North),

(%) ’
Pin Code: 700 124, West Bengal, India &

Contents are not _§3 /j :
. Verified G&b
Sub. :- Request for reconsideration and revision of n ated under

your kind control : i

Attachment :- i) Copy of our Purchase Document vide Sell Dead bearing No.: [-2521
for the year 2001 - A.D.S.R. Barasat

ii) Copy of Purchase Document of Sri Rabindra Nath Das, Sii Askok Kumar
Das & Sri Shambhu Nath Das vide Sell Dead bearing No.; I-9199 for the
year 1985 — A.D.S.R. Barasat

Dear Sir, :

- Kindly refer to the above and please note that I have purchased one piece of ‘Danga’
Land measuring 4 Cottahs 6 Chittacks 10 Square Foot a little more or less, schedule of which is
stated hereunder, from Sri Rabindra Nath Das, Sri Ashok Kumar Das & Sri Shambhu Nath Das
vide our purchase document as mentioned above which is attached hereto.

In connection with the above please note that Sri Rabindra Nath Das, Sri Ashok Kumar
Das & Sri Shambhu Nath Das have purchased the same ‘Danga’ Land from Sri Shambhu Nath
Mondal vide their purchase document as mentioned above which has been registered under Book
No.: I, Volume No.: 113, within Pages 39 to 44, Being No.: 9199 for the year 1985 as ‘Danga’ Land
but it is learnt from reliable source that unfortunately, Dag No.: 594 among the total Land is
mentioned in you r record as ‘Doba’.

The Schedule of the Property :- _

All that piece and parcel of land hereditament and premises measuring 4 Cottahs 6
Chittacks 10 Square Foot of ‘Danga’ Land be the same a little more or less situate lying at State:
West Bengal, Dist.: North 24 Parganas, Sub Registry: Barasat, P.S.: Madhyamgram (then Barasat),
Pargana: Anawarpur, Touzi: 146, Collector: North 24 Parganas, Mouza: Doharia, J. L.: 45, R. S.:
132, Khatiyan: 186, Dag No.: 594 (2 Cottahs 6 Chittacks 10 Square Foot of ‘Danga’ Land be the
same a little more or less) and Dag No.: 595 (2 Cottahs of ‘Danga’ Land be the same a little more or
; less); total 4 Cottahs 6 Chittacks 10 Square Foot and butted & bounded in the manner following,

- On the North :  ‘Bakri’ Land of Dag No. 595
On the East : ‘Bakri’ Land of Dag No. 595
On the South : Area within Dag No. 592
On the West : 12’-0” wide Road

Hence, this is to humbly request and appeal to you to kindly reconsider the nature of
the land with revision of the nature of the above mentioned portion of the land from ‘Doba’ to
‘Danga’ Land at the earliest please.

Soliciting your kind consideration and cooperation,
With regards,

Yours truly,
for, Andu Enterprises,

A. K. Guha
(Proprietor)
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Application for Record Correction'reqardrnq classmcatron in R-O-R
(U/S 51A(4) WBLR Act. 1955)

FROM C SIND S CRISES , FRoPr7xx
VR <o, ﬁagﬁﬁjﬁ?- e SRR
: P.S ~jah2 Mﬁ .. Amamz_ S Rs.
""/ 0 é&;ﬂ 5 [state N}r‘ne & mof the ap I:cant(s) with Mobile nol 3 | o
(e PTEENNE The Additional District Mag.'sfrate & D:stnct Land '

L2O ok &Land Reforms Officer, North 24 Parganas, Ba"asaff'

;811 /”%w %{5@ %{?32__
\ = :1 fied - hw é“ﬂ?,o_g @l é!—@%aﬂ; ¢ Gam
ariiel ;
‘w\ (e the honour to appfy for permission for Qlassrﬂcatlon change in the mode of L
\MG haVife Dol p for the purpose of .
2. The particulars of the land havmg e W|th respect to which such permission is re

is furmshed below:-

(1) Nanoe of the District : Né@?‘z‘*’f a% ZQ%Q’M{

(2) Name of the Block g @%{%{A’?‘w '

(3) Name of the police statton Mﬁ;@s"—/ )/49-/*7.5{ &

(4) Name of the mouza: 5 ‘ZOW

() Jurisdiction List(L)Noi: == Lpgre ' o

(6) Khatian No. (R.S & LR): RS, S i 5LR .. 9CEF .

(7) Plot No. (RS & LR) Rs9§7§4 & L._R..: el

(8) Area of the Plot
' (Ifpart plot, specify the area and portlon] O 036_5

9) Existing oIassmcatron of the Plot ( as per record)

3. The following documents in duplicate, are enclosed wﬂh this apphcatlon and check mark -
(1) E'Efﬁpy of mutation certificate or copy of current Record Of—nghts.
(2) LAd Copy of current rent receipt.
(3) ECZ’ Sketch map showing the plot in ‘question with side measurement andits
surroundings including approach road (may not be to the scafo)

(4) =1 Affidavit for there is no ‘berore 24.03, 1986,

(8) 21~ Register Deed in favour of Applicant. o J i

(6) ‘All Chain Deed from where Classmcatlon is mentioned other then Pukur, Doba or
Pukurpar. '



Page: 2

(7) [T Sanction plan before 24.03.1986 i avaliable Liea
(8) =" No objection from local authcnty L b e
(9) . Tax recetpt of holding before. 24.03.1986. if plen is produced

(10) .S. Mouza Map with |nd|ceting suit plot. .
(11)@{ R. Mouza Map with |nd|cating Suit: plot

e e (year) this suit plot (L. R & R s). 5 ‘?4‘ . has been used
" as M?f? (Balstu, Danga, Shali, etc.) as per._--- R

(1) Registered Deed on or before 24. 031986 Vlde No "1.1. ﬁ..‘? Date. 18/ fﬁ/ f?«f{' AD.SR. .

(2). Sanction Plan. cn or before 24. 03 1986 - Sanctlonlng authonty

(3) Ccpy cf Holding Tax recelpt- on or befcre 24-‘0_3.1986 :

5. liwe fur‘ther declare -

(1) That the Iand in questlon is under peacefuI possessmn of myself;’Ourseres and it is free -
from all encumbrances E

(2) Tha|t the land, in question is not mvclved m any proceeding for veetlng under the provisions
any law. -

(3) That the land, in qluestlcn is not involved |n any court case which prohiblte regularisation of
_such change- of classification. :

6. I/We also declare and undertake that in case it is proved at any point of time that the documents
~ furnished and the statements made.hereinabove are not true and correct, I/VWWe am/are liable for any
| legal action which will be taken by the competent authcnty in this regard including cancellation of ort

granting regularisation of such change of clasmficat\on cr alteration in the mode of use of land as
sought for. : L

‘; _Encl: As stated above . . Yours feu’{hfullyI -

AMMW

Place: _(Fuil signature of the applicants(s ).

Date
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fore the Notary Public at Barasat, North 24 Parganas.

AFFIDAVIT

DU ENTERPRISES, Director - Sti Aloke Kumar Guha, /0 - Late Sachindra Nath
Guha, faith - Hindu, by occupation - Business, residing at 2 No. Debig’arh; Madhyamgram,

Kolkata - 700129, declare that I shall use the land for the purpose applied for conversion.

I Mouza - Dag No. |  Area Dist

oo L.R./R.S.Kh.No. i & Recorded

wlth J.L. No. - LR/RS | Classification | Purchased L
LR 3062 LR.59%4 |  Doba 03 Dec | Nort

Doharia
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2. ThatIhave got this land thxeugh Sale, Deed vide No.9194, dt - 01f09!1985 & Sale |
. Deed, v1de No 2521 dt - 25!05/2001 ' . 2 '
3. "Thati my name has been recorded in respect of the sald land m RS./ L R. KhatlanNo
" 3069, inMouza - Dohatia, J.L.No, 45. - | v
j 4 _' _That { haye been over possessmn ofthe said land whlch is ﬁ'ee from all enmnnbrances s L
A THe Iand is not affected by any Land ACqulSlthn procecdmgs ! certlﬁcate casc or'- :
" any c1v1l suit to the best of our knowledge ' p

5. Thatl have no cla1m over the land to WhICh conversmn SO belng sought 1f n future 1t ; '. ;
vests in state in any proceedmgs under any prcwsmns of any act. : TR
. 6. Thatin case the land vests on the state, I shall apply to the Govt of WB orits. s
' authorised cfﬁcer for long term settlément of the sald vested land on such terms, :
and-conditions at may be ﬁxed by the Govt. ‘withina period of one month from the :
' date of receipt. of the order dlrectmg me to apply for long terrn settlement of the
land in question. B ' % e
7. Thatin case the conversion 13 granted to use i1 undertake not to use the land for- any._ o '
purpose other than for. whlch conversion w:ll be granted. Any dev1at10n onmy part ;
- will amount violation cf sec. 4(B) or 4(d) of W:B. L R. Act and in that case, I am
liableto be penalised Us. 4(1) or4(d) of WBLR Act, S
8. Thati in the year 1986 land clasmﬁcatlcn is not mentloned in Doba Iand L
9. Thatthe present clasmﬁcatxon of the land in Doba and I'am wﬁlmg to, convert 1t tg - A
N % " DANGA after obtammg penmsmon Uls. 4(1) ot 4(d) of WB L RoAct =
That the statement made’ above am true to my kndwledge '

- Sotemmiy afhnneu oW ok o b%
/by the party bei t‘illhr‘ "0 L8
VACALR woerimions

iLovj
: 2. ﬁtm i
. lﬂﬁ;i‘l.i“a“fi'lh‘;‘ém oy ﬂ,&%—a }-(MM W

' Slgnature of Declarant
ﬂﬁt 6‘3"- ¥ ;

@}_ v Identlﬁed by me _' .
(f?(zﬁmmtm /“ wmr e dvocate : '
Notary Public, aragat. - e
Mot 24 Pys., m.en Ned!&? ' ,ﬁg Sﬁumyabrara Roy' R

1 R N

” &
!‘:‘nmlmentNo WB 1050 '2000._ o5






ANDU ENTERPRISES

NETAJI NAGAR, MADHYAMGRAM, P.O. & P.S.: MADHYAMGRAM,
DIST.: NORTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN CODE: 700 129, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Ref. No.: AE/ LETT/ 2022-2023/ 02,

To,
The Chairman,
Madhyamgram Municipality,
P.O. & P.S.: Madhyamgram,
Dist.: 24 Paraganas (North),
Pin Code: 700 129, West Bengal, India

- 16th, June, 2022

Sub. :- Request for releasing of N.O.C.
Ref. :- Locality: Nataji Nagar C&D, Ward No.: 9, Holding No.: 66/B

Attachment :- i) Copy of Land Deed
ii) Copy of Land Porcha
iii) Municipality Property Tax Receipt vide No.: 2022-2023/F/9596, Dtd.: 16.06.2022

Dear Sir,

Kindly refer to the above and on basis of physical appearance of the property, conversion
ofland became necessary and this is to humbly requested to issue a N.O.C. for the same please.

Soliciting your kind consideration and cooperation,

With regards,

Yours truly,
for, Andu Enterprises,

A. K. Guha
(Proprietor)
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S : Phone : 2538-3683 (Direct)
A% 25382664 / 0203
» Fax : 2538-6442

) MADHYAMGRAM MUNICIPALITY

P.O. : Madhyamgram, Dist. : North 24 Parganas
Kolkata-700 129 19,

- Rigiaginy Certificate/ 98 /2.0

5|5 TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

--------------------

c_%,“?*

$/0. W/O—— s . hus owneb a plot of [anb_
measuting Kb 0"{ Ch. 69 ﬂfr L0 h:ota[ fagd i ft BLEG

bearing DagNo. 594, 96 g th, I(batlan No_BO 6. RS.No.
Schewe Plot No _Surrounding on tbe North. __east
west Snutfg'_ within MoﬁEEDQM_J L.No.. 45 :

PO. Bavasat / Duwt Duwt Airport, located =

: 7 :
i Ward No 09 wider this Mumcmahtp and tfae Municipal Holding No.
bing S/, .uem 00s08 €D

Tbere avewany beweﬁmg houses surrounbmg this plot of [and and so. tbls may Be used for

residential purpose. |
This Municipal autfaontp has o objection in regarb to consmwuen of the vesidential bulding
on the said plot of [and as per sanctioned plan from this end.

Sanctioned No. being M : - dated.
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3W PLOT PLAN ON RS.DAG NQ-594 &
1 595 0F MOUZA- DOHARIA-J.L.NO-45 |
RS NO-1%2.159. PS. BARAGAT DIST-
NORTH - 24 PARGANAS. UNDER - MADHYAM -
GRAM - MUNICLDALITY- WARD NO-14- |

"SHOWN (N RED MARKED PLOT NO- (5
L AREA OF IAND A-K-"6-CHA0 SFT" |

| SEALVE LB
2 k-Gui ] 2K-GCH- 10SF

55 AREA TK-0-01 2K-0CH-05H
ND- 4 K- © CH-10SFT

[eior o[ DAG N[ 594 ARE
5 594451
TOTAL AREA OF LA

DAG
-595,

| PART o
o]

| S1c 0F VENDOR!-




